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SLTX

SURPLUS LINES”

STAMPING OFFICE OF TEXAS

Stamping Office Totals
Year: 2024

Other States Premium

Texas Premium (Policies effective

Exempt Premium

Multi-State (BS) Premium
(Policies effective 7/21/11

Page 1 of 1

Total Premium

prior to 7/21/11)
January $264,142,822.39 $0.00 $30,346,910.12
February $8,425,373.99 $0.00 $162,045.00
March $254,516,300.74 $0.00 $0.00
April $12,469.71 $0.00 $4,350.00
May $1,977,524.67 $0.00 $6,080.00
June $136,456,471.47 $0.00 $16,029,036.00
July $10,575,930.49 $0.00 $58,539.99
August $95,361.58 $0.00 $17,710.00
September $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
October $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
November $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
December $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Yearly Totals $676,202,255.04 $0.00 $46,624,671.11

**Included in Texas Premium
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and after) **
$12,946,994.27
$12,586.00
$600.00
$8,520.00
$12,711.00
$1,207,433.00
$26,599.00
$62,656.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$14,278,099.27

$294,489,732.51
$8,587,418.99
$254,516,300.74
$16,819.71
$1,983,604.67
$152,485,507.47
$10,634,470.48
$113,071.58
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$722,826,926.15



