Generated: 07/22/2024 20:41

Report: **SLRP150\_W** 



## Stamping Office Totals Year: 2024

Month	Texas Premium	Other States Premium (Policies effective prior to 7/21/11)	Exempt Premium	Multi-State (BS) Premium (Policies effective 7/21/11 and after) **	Total Premium
January	\$264,142,822.39	\$0.00	\$30,346,910.12	\$12,946,994.27	\$294,489,732.51
February	\$8,425,373.99	\$0.00	\$162,045.00	\$12,586.00	\$8,587,418.99
March	\$254,516,300.74	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$600.00	\$254,516,300.74
April	\$12,469.71	\$0.00	\$4,350.00	\$8,520.00	\$16,819.71
May	\$1,977,524.67	\$0.00	\$6,080.00	\$12,711.00	\$1,983,604.67
June	\$136,456,471.47	\$0.00	\$16,029,036.00	\$1,207,433.00	\$152,485,507.47
July	\$10,575,930.49	\$0.00	\$58,539.99	\$26,599.00	\$10,634,470.48
August	\$95,361.58	\$0.00	\$17,710.00	\$62,656.00	\$113,071.58
September	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
October	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
November	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
December	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Yearly Totals	\$676,202,255.04	\$0.00	\$46,624,671.11	\$14,278,099.27	\$722,826,926.15

<sup>\*\*</sup>Included in Texas Premium